
 
 
 

IELTS for UKVI 
Schedule in 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

◆Test dates in Tokyo JP090  ◆Test dates in Osaka JP099 

Date Module  Date Module 

02 March 2019 (Saturday)  ---  

09 March 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 09 March 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 

23 March 2019 (Saturday)  23 March 2019 (Saturday)  

06 April 2019 (Saturday)  06 April 2019 (Saturday)  

13 April 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 13 April 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 

27 April 2019 (Saturday)  27 April 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 

11 May 2019 (Saturday)  11 May 2019 (Saturday)  

18 May 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 18 May 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 

01 June 2019 (Saturday)  01 June 2019 (Saturday)  

22 June 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 22 June 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 

29 June 2019 (Saturday)  ---  

06 July 2019 (Saturday)  06 July 2019 (Saturday)  

20 July 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only ---  

27 July 2019 (Saturday)  27 July 2019 (Saturday)  

10 August 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 10 August 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 

17 August 2019 (Saturday)  ---  

24 August 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 24 August 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 

07 September 2019 (Saturday)  07 September 2019 (Saturday)  

14 September 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only ---  

28 September 2019 (Saturday)  28 September 2019 (Saturday)  

12 October 2019 (Saturday)  12 October 2019 (Saturday)   

26 October 2019 (Saturday)  26 October 2019 (Saturday)  

02 November 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 02 November 2019 (Saturday) Academic Only 

23 November 2019 (Saturday)  23 November 2019 (Saturday)  

14 December 2019 (Saturday)  14 December 2019 (Saturday)  
 

*Please check your invitation email regarding the Speaking Test date and time. It will be sent one week prior to the Writing Test date. *We 
apologise that we do not accept any designation of Speaking Test date. *Speaking test will be held either on or within 3 days, before or 
after the Writing Test. *Please note the test schedule might be changed on UKVI’s request. 

*スピーキングの日程と時間は筆記テスト日の 1 週間前に届きますので、メールをご確認ください。スピーキングの日時の指定は受け付けておりませんのでご了承くださ

い。*スピーキングは、筆記テスト日の前後 3 日間に実施されます。*上記テスト日程は英国 Visas & immigration の指示や規定により変更される場合があります。 

 

 
 

 

 

 

British Council is a proud co-owner of IELTS. 

IELTS for UKVIのお申込みおよび詳細はHPをご覧ください。

https://www.britishcouncil.jp/exam/ielts-uk-visa-immigration 

Tokyo 東京会場(JP090) 

British Council 
1-2 Kagurazaka, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 

ブリティッシュ・カウンシル 

東京都新宿区神楽坂 1-2 

Osaka 大阪会場 (JP099) 

TKP Garden City Higashi Umeda 
2-11-6 Sonezaki, Kita-ku, Osaka 
TKP ガーデンシティ東梅田 

大阪府大阪市北区曾根崎 2 丁目 11-16 

アイエルツ ukvi 検索 
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